
ONLINE SUBMISSION
 Nettles Island Community Action Association

12

[1029409]

Submitted on:

6/30/2011 09:42:54 (eastern)

4/1/2011 6/30/2011
Q2

X

X

579 Nettles Blvd

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

         410.00

           0.00

         410.00

           0.00

          47.43

           0.00

          47.43

           0.00

       3,004.99        2,642.46



 Nettles Island Community Action Association 12

4/1/2011 6/30/2011
1 1

Nettles Island
Spring Festival, 
9801 So. Ocean Drive
Jensen Beach, FL 34957

O CH nettles
island
activity
refund

5/16/2011

1

      $410.00



 Nettles Island Community Action Association 12

4/1/2011 6/30/2011
1 1

U.S. Post Office, 
Jensen Beach, FL 

MOfor mailings6/27/2011

1

       $44.00

WalMart, 
US1
Port St. Lucie, FL 

MOcopy paper6/27/2011

2

        $3.43


